
$375,000 - 5 Huegel Court, Madison
MLS® #1965401 

$375,000
3 Bedroom, 1.50 Bathroom, 1,600 sqft
Single Family on 0 Acres

Meadowood, Madison, WI

Step into this well-maintained home &
experience the warmth & coziness it exudes.
Property is nestled in a peaceful cul-de-sac,
offering both comfort & convenience. Bright
lvrm w/ newer windows! The kitchen boasts wd
flrs, ample cabinet & counter space, &
breakfast barâ€“making meal prep a breeze.
Enjoy the main-level primary bdrm w/ a half
bath & double closets. A highlight of this home
is the finished LL! It boasts a rec rm with cozy
wd FP, creating a comfortable space to relax
during the colder months, & w/ the bar area,
makes it perfect for entertaining! The backyard
is your personal oasis, complete w/ a sizable
lot, 8x10 shed & plenty of space for outdoor
activities, gardening, or simply unwinding on
the deck! Offers a two-car garage, furnace &
A/C new in 2019, & convenient location!

Listing Courtesy of Bunbury & Assoc, Realtors

Built in 1976

Essential Information

Status Sold

Detailed Status Sold

Days on Market 8

MLS® # 1965401

Price $375,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 1.50

Full Baths 1



Half Baths 1

Square Footage 1,600

Acres 0.28

Year Built 1976

Type Single Family

Style Ranch

Assessed Value $332,300

Year Assesed 2023

Net Taxes $5,465

Tax Year 2022

Exterior Vinyl

Community Information

Address 5 Huegel Court

MLSÂ® Area MADISON - C  W09

Subdivision Meadowood

City Madison

County Dane

State WI

Zip Code 53719

Interior

Interior Features Washer, Dryer, Water softener inc, Cable available, At Least 1 tub,
Internet - Cable

Cooling Forced air, Central air

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Wood burning, 1 fireplace

Exterior

Exterior Features Deck, Storage building

Amenities

Garages 2 car, Attached, Opener

Is Waterfront No

Golf Course No

School Information

District Madison

Elementary Huegel



Middle Toki

High Memorial

Room Dimensions

Living Room 14x15

Kitchen 10x10

Family Room 10x15

Master Bedroom 10x12

Second Bedroom 10x11

Third Bedroom 10x10

Additional Information

Zoning SR-C1

Estimated Finished Above Grade Sqft1,200

Fin Part/All Below Grd SqFt 400

Total Finished SqFt 1,600

Short Sale No

REO / Bank Owned No


